ICON FARCHITECT

A superior sitting experience.

With its rich set of ergonomic controls, Architect is the
choice of discerning professionals and those concerned

with their sitting health.

+ SYNCHRO-TILT
+ 275 LB CAPACITY
+ LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

Grey: IM-760M.MEOS8
Black: IM-760M.ME10

Leather: IM-760M.LE10
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3-way adjustable

Specifications
Overall Depth
Overall Width
Overall Height
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Seat Width

Arm Height from
Seat

Distance between
Armrests

Polished
aluminum
construction

e

27-29"
27"
51-55"
19-21"
20.5-24"
19.5"
5.75-8.75"

19.75”

Height
adjustable back

Integrated lumbar
support with mesh
back + seat

Tilt tension &
Push button
tilt lock
controls with
adjustable
seat depth
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